
Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Robert Pritchett 36 33 M 1 0:16:31.9 5:20 2 0:00:23.8 4 0:47:08.7 22.8 5 0:00:23.5 1 0:17:45.3 5:44 1:22:13.2

2 George Velazquez 43 40 M 4 0:18:47.8 6:04 5 0:00:26.2 1 0:43:54.1 24.5 2 0:00:22.0 5 0:20:12.8 6:31 1:23:42.9

3 Sean Kato 40 37 M 5 0:19:09.7 6:11 8 0:00:32.2 2 0:47:01.9 22.8 3 0:00:22.7 3 0:19:49.0 6:24 1:26:55.5

4 Chris Branch 32 28 M 2 0:18:18.2 5:54 17 0:00:40.3 3 0:47:08.5 22.8 32 0:00:57.2 4 0:20:11.6 6:31 1:27:15.8

5 Steven G. Wade 52 52 M 8 0:19:25.7 6:16 10 0:00:35.8 8 0:49:04.5 21.9 14 0:00:32.8 10 0:21:13.0 6:51 1:30:51.8

6 Corey Stephens 61 42 M 7 0:19:21.5 6:15 21 0:00:44.3 11 0:50:16.4 21.4 19 0:00:37.5 6 0:20:15.7 6:32 1:31:15.4

7 JonMark Smith 41 37 M 3 0:18:36.8 6:00 9 0:00:33.6 18 0:52:34.9 20.4 4 0:00:23.0 2 0:19:35.6 6:19 1:31:43.9

8 John Kercher 33 28 M 15 0:20:33.0 6:38 3 0:00:25.8 5 0:47:37.2 22.6 6 0:00:27.6 16 0:23:04.1 7:26 1:32:07.7

9 Steve Moore 49 45 M 9 0:19:35.1 6:19 7 0:00:29.6 16 0:51:46.5 20.7 7 0:00:27.9 7 0:20:31.1 6:37 1:32:50.2

10 Ryan Kirwan 35 33 M 14 0:20:21.4 6:34 13 0:00:38.2 14 0:50:34.4 21.2 11 0:00:31.6 11 0:21:24.9 6:54 1:33:30.5

11 Doug Wood 38 34 M 10 0:19:46.8 6:23 16 0:00:39.7 17 0:52:27.2 20.5 8 0:00:28.6 8 0:20:38.7 6:39 1:34:01.0

12 Ken Nakata 50 46 M 18 0:21:17.7 6:52 6 0:00:27.9 10 0:50:10.9 21.4 17 0:00:34.1 13 0:22:14.1 7:10 1:34:44.7

13 Kirk Herring 55 56 M 17 0:21:00.9 6:46 26 0:00:55.0 13 0:50:25.0 21.3 26 0:00:47.6 14 0:22:26.0 7:14 1:35:34.5

14 Mark Hofer 48 45 M 25 0:22:38.7 7:18 27 0:00:56.7 6 0:48:04.3 22.3 20 0:00:40.7 23 0:24:03.8 7:45 1:36:24.2

15 Mark Berreth 31 27 M 19 0:21:29.1 6:56 18 0:00:42.4 9 0:49:56.2 21.5 21 0:00:40.7 21 0:23:53.9 7:42 1:36:42.3

16 Don Stone 45 41 M 43 0:22:49.9 7 0:48:36.3 22.1 9 0:00:30.2 25 0:25:03.4 8:05 1:36:59.8

17 Casey Hall 34 33 M 20 0:21:35.9 6:58 29 0:00:59.3 12 0:50:21.3 21.3 31 0:00:56.1 17 0:23:23.0 7:33 1:37:15.6

18 Wade Hoiland 53 55 M 11 0:19:55.6 6:25 15 0:00:39.4 21 0:54:30.2 19.7 18 0:00:35.6 12 0:22:09.4 7:09 1:37:50.2

19 Kevin Hall 51 49 M 23 0:22:20.2 7:12 12 0:00:37.7 15 0:51:29.3 20.9 10 0:00:31.4 19 0:23:45.3 7:40 1:38:43.9

20 Laura Lindsey 20 38 F 22 0:21:41.0 7:00 14 0:00:39.1 19 0:52:41.3 20.4 25 0:00:45.3 15 0:23:03.2 7:26 1:38:49.9

21 Kurt Habbart 26 42 M 16 0:20:59.9 6:46 4 0:00:26.1 22 0:54:34.7 19.7 12 0:00:31.6 22 0:23:59.8 7:44 1:40:32.1

22 Kristopher Perry 30 23 M 21 0:21:36.4 6:58 1 0:00:23.1 24 0:55:29.7 19.4 1 0:00:20.4 18 0:23:24.5 7:33 1:41:14.1

23 Heather Leach 27 53 F 26 0:22:46.1 7:21 31 0:01:02.4 23 0:54:36.4 19.7 28 0:00:47.9 20 0:23:50.8 7:41 1:43:03.6

24 Joshua Razey 39 35 M 6 0:19:14.5 6:12 19 0:00:42.6 29 1:02:24.8 17.2 24 0:00:44.1 9 0:20:53.8 6:44 1:43:59.8

25 Kirk Youngers 47 42 M 24 0:22:24.7 7:14 30 0:01:01.2 20 0:53:26.7 20.1 34 0:01:06.0 31 0:26:09.9 8:26 1:44:08.5

26 Brenden Perry 29 15 M 13 0:20:06.9 6:29 25 0:00:54.8 27 1:00:20.8 17.8 22 0:00:40.7 24 0:24:50.5 8:01 1:46:53.7

27 Cora Sturzl 25 47 F 29 0:24:27.0 7:53 20 0:00:42.7 25 0:58:00.1 18.5 15 0:00:33.1 28 0:25:25.8 8:12 1:49:08.7

28 Kerri North 16 32 F 27 0:23:41.4 7:38 24 0:00:50.5 28 1:01:37.8 17.4 30 0:00:50.8 27 0:25:14.7 8:08 1:52:15.2

29 Valerie Kato 18 34 F 28 0:24:11.1 7:48 33 0:01:18.5 34 1:06:42.3 16.1 33 0:01:04.3 26 0:25:09.6 8:07 1:58:25.8

30 Rufus Woods 54 54 M 34 0:26:12.1 8:27 28 0:00:58.6 32 1:05:08.5 16.5 27 0:00:47.6 30 0:25:49.6 8:20 1:58:56.4

31 Steve Brewer 44 41 M 30 0:24:57.2 8:03 34 0:01:22.5 31 1:05:04.1 16.5 29 0:00:48.2 32 0:27:55.2 9:00 2:00:07.2

32 Richard Allen 56 57 M 32 0:25:08.6 8:06 36 0:01:25.9 30 1:03:40.4 16.9 37 0:01:39.3 33 0:29:32.4 9:32 2:01:26.6

33 Corina Gebbers 14 18 F 31 0:25:04.4 8:05 37 0:01:45.5 36 1:11:19.5 15.1 40 0:01:43.7 29 0:25:42.0 8:17 2:05:35.1

34 Ellie Coen 17 34 F 35 0:27:46.9 8:57 32 0:01:14.1 35 1:08:30.0 15.7 36 0:01:10.4 34 0:30:43.7 9:55 2:09:25.1

35 Tom Ovenell 59 39 M 33 0:25:54.4 8:21 35 0:01:25.1 33 1:06:35.6 16.1 35 0:01:09.5 39 0:34:59.0 11:17 2:10:03.6

36 Erica Wulf 19 34 F 39 0:30:24.6 9:48 38 0:01:48.1 38 1:13:52.1 14.5 38 0:01:40.8 38 0:34:14.0 11:03 2:21:59.6

37 Tory Wulf 42 37 M 38 0:30:24.6 9:48 40 0:02:52.8 37 1:12:49.4 14.7 41 0:01:43.8 37 0:34:09.0 11:01 2:21:59.6

38 Rebecca Wade 28 54 F 41 0:34:37.2 11:10 23 0:00:49.9 39 1:14:30.2 14.4 23 0:00:44.0 35 0:33:08.7 10:41 2:23:50.0

39 Carmen Andonaegui 58 50 F 36 0:29:34.8 9:32 41 0:02:52.9 40 1:18:31.9 13.7 42 0:03:11.7 36 0:33:29.9 10:48 2:27:41.2

40 Melanie Haindfield 21 39 F 40 0:31:51.2 10:16 39 0:01:48.2 41 1:21:02.9 13.3 13 0:00:32.2 40 0:36:22.3 11:44 2:31:36.8

41 Kathia Testa 23 40 F 42 0:37:01.6 11:56 42 0:02:57.5 42 1:23:16.5 12.9 39 0:01:42.6 41 0:41:00.1 13:14 2:45:58.3

DQ Casi Tarr 22 39 F 12 0:20:03.1 6:28 22 0:00:45.1 26 0:59:12.9 18.1 16 0:00:34.0 DQ 0:21:05.8 6:48 1:41:40.9

Saturday, April 09, 2011

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Apple Capital Duathlon 2011

Overall Individuals
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 33 Corina Gebbers 14 18 1 0:25:04.4 8:05 37 0:01:45.5 1 1:11:19.5 15.1 40 0:01:43.7 1 0:25:42.0 8:17 2:05:35.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 28 Kerri North 16 32 1 0:23:41.4 7:38 24 0:00:50.5 1 1:01:37.8 17.4 30 0:00:50.8 2 0:25:14.7 8:08 1:52:15.2

2 29 Valerie Kato 18 34 2 0:24:11.1 7:48 33 0:01:18.5 2 1:06:42.3 16.1 33 0:01:04.3 1 0:25:09.6 8:07 1:58:25.8

3 34 Ellie Coen 17 34 3 0:27:46.9 8:57 32 0:01:14.1 3 1:08:30.0 15.7 36 0:01:10.4 3 0:30:43.7 9:55 2:09:25.1

4 36 Erica Wulf 19 34 5 0:30:24.6 9:48 38 0:01:48.1 4 1:13:52.1 14.5 38 0:01:40.8 4 0:34:14.0 11:03 2:21:59.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 20 Laura Lindsey 20 38 2 0:21:41.0 7:00 14 0:00:39.1 1 0:52:41.3 20.4 25 0:00:45.3 1 0:23:03.2 7:26 1:38:49.9

2 40 Melanie Haindfield 21 39 3 0:31:51.2 10:16 39 0:01:48.2 3 1:21:02.9 13.3 13 0:00:32.2 2 0:36:22.3 11:44 2:31:36.8

DQ DQ Casi Tarr 22 39 1 0:20:03.1 6:28 22 0:00:45.1 2 0:59:12.9 18.1 16 0:00:34.0 DQ 0:21:05.8 6:48 1:41:40.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 41 Kathia Testa 23 40 1 0:37:01.6 11:56 42 0:02:57.5 1 1:23:16.5 12.9 39 0:01:42.6 1 0:41:00.1 13:14 2:45:58.3

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

Apple Capital Duathlon 2011

Age Group Results
Saturday, April 09, 2011

-- First Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- BIke --

Female 18 to 24
-- First Run --

Age Group Page 2 of 8



Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- First Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- BIke --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 27 Cora Sturzl 25 47 1 0:24:27.0 7:53 20 0:00:42.7 1 0:58:00.1 18.5 15 0:00:33.1 1 0:25:25.8 8:12 1:49:08.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 23 Heather Leach 27 53 1 0:22:46.1 7:21 31 0:01:02.4 1 0:54:36.4 19.7 28 0:00:47.9 1 0:23:50.8 7:41 1:43:03.6

2 38 Rebecca Wade 28 54 3 0:34:37.2 11:10 23 0:00:49.9 2 1:14:30.2 14.4 23 0:00:44.0 2 0:33:08.7 10:41 2:23:50.0

3 39 Carmen Andonaegui 58 50 2 0:29:34.8 9:32 41 0:02:52.9 3 1:18:31.9 13.7 42 0:03:11.7 3 0:33:29.9 10:48 2:27:41.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 26 Brenden Perry 29 15 1 0:20:06.9 6:29 25 0:00:54.8 1 1:00:20.8 17.8 22 0:00:40.7 1 0:24:50.5 8:01 1:46:53.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 22 Kristopher Perry 30 23 1 0:21:36.4 6:58 1 0:00:23.1 1 0:55:29.7 19.4 1 0:00:20.4 1 0:23:24.5 7:33 1:41:14.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Chris Branch 32 28 1 0:18:18.2 5:54 17 0:00:40.3 1 0:47:08.5 22.8 32 0:00:57.2 1 0:20:11.6 6:31 1:27:15.8

2 8 John Kercher 33 28 2 0:20:33.0 6:38 3 0:00:25.8 2 0:47:37.2 22.6 6 0:00:27.6 2 0:23:04.1 7:26 1:32:07.7

3 15 Mark Berreth 31 27 3 0:21:29.1 6:56 18 0:00:42.4 3 0:49:56.2 21.5 21 0:00:40.7 3 0:23:53.9 7:42 1:36:42.3

Male 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 18 to 24
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 17
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Age Group Page 3 of 8



Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- First Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- BIke --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Robert Pritchett 36 33 1 0:16:31.9 5:20 2 0:00:23.8 1 0:47:08.7 22.8 5 0:00:23.5 1 0:17:45.3 5:44 1:22:13.2

2 10 Ryan Kirwan 35 33 3 0:20:21.4 6:34 13 0:00:38.2 3 0:50:34.4 21.2 11 0:00:31.6 3 0:21:24.9 6:54 1:33:30.5

3 11 Doug Wood 38 34 2 0:19:46.8 6:23 16 0:00:39.7 4 0:52:27.2 20.5 8 0:00:28.6 2 0:20:38.7 6:39 1:34:01.0

4 17 Casey Hall 34 33 4 0:21:35.9 6:58 29 0:00:59.3 2 0:50:21.3 21.3 31 0:00:56.1 4 0:23:23.0 7:33 1:37:15.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Sean Kato 40 37 2 0:19:09.7 6:11 8 0:00:32.2 1 0:47:01.9 22.8 3 0:00:22.7 2 0:19:49.0 6:24 1:26:55.5

2 7 JonMark Smith 41 37 1 0:18:36.8 6:00 9 0:00:33.6 2 0:52:34.9 20.4 4 0:00:23.0 1 0:19:35.6 6:19 1:31:43.9

3 24 Joshua Razey 39 35 3 0:19:14.5 6:12 19 0:00:42.6 3 1:02:24.8 17.2 24 0:00:44.1 3 0:20:53.8 6:44 1:43:59.8

4 35 Tom Ovenell 59 39 4 0:25:54.4 8:21 35 0:01:25.1 4 1:06:35.6 16.1 35 0:01:09.5 5 0:34:59.0 11:17 2:10:03.6

5 37 Tory Wulf 42 37 5 0:30:24.6 9:48 40 0:02:52.8 5 1:12:49.4 14.7 41 0:01:43.8 4 0:34:09.0 11:01 2:21:59.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 George Velazquez 43 40 1 0:18:47.8 6:04 5 0:00:26.2 1 0:43:54.1 24.5 2 0:00:22.0 1 0:20:12.8 6:31 1:23:42.9

2 6 Corey Stephens 61 42 2 0:19:21.5 6:15 21 0:00:44.3 3 0:50:16.4 21.4 19 0:00:37.5 2 0:20:15.7 6:32 1:31:15.4

3 16 Don Stone 45 41 43 0:22:49.9 2 0:48:36.3 22.1 9 0:00:30.2 4 0:25:03.4 8:05 1:36:59.8

4 21 Kurt Habbart 26 42 3 0:20:59.9 6:46 4 0:00:26.1 5 0:54:34.7 19.7 12 0:00:31.6 3 0:23:59.8 7:44 1:40:32.1

5 25 Kirk Youngers 47 42 4 0:22:24.7 7:14 30 0:01:01.2 4 0:53:26.7 20.1 34 0:01:06.0 5 0:26:09.9 8:26 1:44:08.5

6 31 Steve Brewer 44 41 5 0:24:57.2 8:03 34 0:01:22.5 6 1:05:04.1 16.5 29 0:00:48.2 6 0:27:55.2 9:00 2:00:07.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Steve Moore 49 45 1 0:19:35.1 6:19 7 0:00:29.6 4 0:51:46.5 20.7 7 0:00:27.9 1 0:20:31.1 6:37 1:32:50.2

2 12 Ken Nakata 50 46 2 0:21:17.7 6:52 6 0:00:27.9 2 0:50:10.9 21.4 17 0:00:34.1 2 0:22:14.1 7:10 1:34:44.7

3 14 Mark Hofer 48 45 4 0:22:38.7 7:18 27 0:00:56.7 1 0:48:04.3 22.3 20 0:00:40.7 4 0:24:03.8 7:45 1:36:24.2

4 19 Kevin Hall 51 49 3 0:22:20.2 7:12 12 0:00:37.7 3 0:51:29.3 20.9 10 0:00:31.4 3 0:23:45.3 7:40 1:38:43.9

Male 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Age Group Page 4 of 8



Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- First Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- T-1 -- -- BIke --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Steven G. Wade 52 52 1 0:19:25.7 6:16 10 0:00:35.8 1 0:49:04.5 21.9 14 0:00:32.8 1 0:21:13.0 6:51 1:30:51.8

2 30 Rufus Woods 54 54 2 0:26:12.1 8:27 28 0:00:58.6 2 1:05:08.5 16.5 27 0:00:47.6 2 0:25:49.6 8:20 1:58:56.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Kirk Herring 55 56 2 0:21:00.9 6:46 26 0:00:55.0 1 0:50:25.0 21.3 26 0:00:47.6 2 0:22:26.0 7:14 1:35:34.5

2 18 Wade Hoiland 53 55 1 0:19:55.6 6:25 15 0:00:39.4 2 0:54:30.2 19.7 18 0:00:35.6 1 0:22:09.4 7:09 1:37:50.2

3 32 Richard Allen 56 57 3 0:25:08.6 8:06 36 0:01:25.9 3 1:03:40.4 16.9 37 0:01:39.3 3 0:29:32.4 9:32 2:01:26.6

Male 55 to 59
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Age Group Page 5 of 8



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1

Team War - Rocky 

Crocker, Brandon Hoglund 12 0 M 1 0:18:58.1 6:07 2 0:00:23.8 1 0:44:21.2 24.2 1 0:00:20.1 1 0:19:24.9 6:15 1:23:28.1

2

Team 2 Toms and a Dan-

Tom Feil, Dan Kelly, Tom 

Pearl 9 99 M 5 0:21:52.6 7:03 5 0:00:29.0 3 0:51:19.7 20.9 4 0:00:25.8 5 0:22:24.0 7:14 1:36:31.1

3

Jaynaca-Linnaea Jablonski, 

Jason Jablonski 2 99 M 8 0:25:12.8 8:08 3 0:00:24.9 2 0:44:22.9 24.2 2 0:00:20.1 9 0:26:34.4 8:34 1:36:55.1

4

Team William and Jim - 

William Witlow, Jim Evans 13 99 M 6 0:22:11.4 7:09 6 0:00:31.2 4 0:52:15.3 20.6 14 0:01:15.6 6 0:22:37.9 7:18 1:38:51.4

5

Rink Rats-Calvin Stapleton, 

Gary Roy 8 99 M 2 0:19:16.4 6:13 1 0:00:23.3 7 1:03:15.5 17 3 0:00:24.1 2 0:20:20.6 6:34 1:43:39.9

6

TriWenatchee-Stephanie 

Cosina, Alex Cosina 1 0 M 7 0:23:53.8 7:42 7 0:00:31.4 6 0:58:40.2 18.3 5 0:00:25.9 7 0:25:22.5 8:11 1:48:53.8

7

Two Old Men- Hans 

Schmidt, Gary Kobold 7 99 M 4 0:21:33.1 6:57 13 0:00:42.3 8 1:04:04.5 16.8 12 0:00:42.1 4 0:22:09.8 7:09 1:49:11.8

8

Team Michael Moyles-

Kristin Janson, Clint 

Janson 3 99 M 10 0:26:05.1 8:25 10 0:00:34.1 5 0:57:58.1 18.5 9 0:00:27.1 8 0:25:32.5 8:14 1:50:36.9

9

Team Bronn - Mike Bronn, 

Sandy Bronn 57 0 M 3 0:20:18.7 6:33 14 0:00:47.8 11 1:10:32.2 15.2 6 0:00:26.4 3 0:21:50.4 7:03 1:53:55.5

10

Two Young Women- 

Fawna Schmidt, Shari 

Hagopian 4 99 F 9 0:25:54.2 8:21 8 0:00:31.8 10 1:08:51.0 15.6 7 0:00:26.6 10 0:27:04.1 8:44 2:02:47.7

11

Team Andrea and Bill - 

Andrea Robertson, Bill 

Armstron 10 0 M 13 0:29:39.4 9:34 12 0:00:36.8 9 1:06:27.5 16.2 11 0:00:38.1 13 0:30:55.9 9:58 2:08:17.7

12

Team Jenn - Jennifer 

Christensen, Gary Mullen 60 0 M 11 0:27:52.7 8:59 9 0:00:32.5 13 1:24:48.7 12.7 8 0:00:26.9 11 0:28:27.3 9:11 2:22:08.1

13

Team Mya and Kari-Mya 

Archamboult, Kari Hall 11 0 F 14 0:30:00.5 9:41 11 0:00:35.2 12 1:16:41.9 14 13 0:01:13.1 14 0:37:15.7 12:01 2:25:46.4

14

Speed Sold Seperately - 

Gina Dejean, Debbie 

Jorgensen, Becky Gallaher 6 99 F 12 0:28:28.1 9:11 4 0:00:27.4 14 1:34:54.1 11.3 10 0:00:28.4 12 0:29:05.7 9:23 2:33:23.7

-- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Apple Capital Duathlon 2011

Overall Relays
Saturday, April 09, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- First Run -- -- T-1 --

Relays Overall Page 6 of 8



Overall Chip Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7

Team Mya and Kari-Mya 

Archamboult, Kari Hall 11 0 1 0:30:00.5 9:41 7 0:00:35.2 1 1:16:41.9 14 7 0:01:13.1 1 0:37:15.7 12:01 2:25:46.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6

Two Young Women- Fawna 

Schmidt, Shari Hagopian 4 99 1 0:25:54.2 8:21 6 0:00:31.8 1 1:08:51.0 15.6 4 0:00:26.6 1 0:27:04.1 8:44 2:02:47.7

2 8

Speed Sold Seperately - Gina 

Dejean, Debbie Jorgensen, 

Becky Gallaher 6 99 2 0:28:28.1 9:11 3 0:00:27.4 2 1:34:54.1 11.3 5 0:00:28.4 2 0:29:05.7 9:23 2:33:23.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Team War - Rocky Crocker, 

Brandon Hoglund 12 0 1 0:18:58.1 6:07 2 0:00:23.8 1 0:44:21.2 24.2 1 0:00:20.1 1 0:19:24.9 6:15 1:23:28.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2

Team 2 Toms and a Dan-Tom 

Feil, Dan Kelly, Tom Pearl 9 99 3 0:21:52.6 7:03 4 0:00:29.0 1 0:51:19.7 20.9 3 0:00:25.8 3 0:22:24.0 7:14 1:36:31.1

2 3

Team William and Jim - 

William Witlow, Jim Evans 13 99 4 0:22:11.4 7:09 5 0:00:31.2 2 0:52:15.3 20.6 8 0:01:15.6 4 0:22:37.9 7:18 1:38:51.4

3 4

Rink Rats-Calvin Stapleton, 

Gary Roy 8 99 1 0:19:16.4 6:13 1 0:00:23.3 3 1:03:15.5 17 2 0:00:24.1 1 0:20:20.6 6:34 1:43:39.9

4 5

Two Old Men- Hans Schmidt, 

Gary Kobold 7 99 2 0:21:33.1 6:57 8 0:00:42.3 4 1:04:04.5 16.8 6 0:00:42.1 2 0:22:09.8 7:09 1:49:11.8

-- T-2 --

Male Relay 105 and Under
-- First Run --

Female Relay 105 and Under
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female Relay 106 and Over

-- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- Run --

-- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke --

Male Relay 106 and Over
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 --

Apple Capital Duathlon 2011

Relay Category Results
Saturday, April 09, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- First Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2

TriWenatchee-Stephanie 

Cosina, Alex Cosina 1 0 1 0:23:53.8 7:42 2 0:00:31.4 1 0:58:40.2 18.3 2 0:00:25.9 1 0:25:22.5 8:11 1:48:53.8

2 4

Team Bronn - Mike Bronn, 

Sandy Bronn 57 0 1 0:20:18.7 6:33 6 0:00:47.8 2 1:10:32.2 15.2 3 0:00:26.4 1 0:21:50.4 7:03 1:53:55.5

3 5

Team Andrea and Bill - 

Andrea Robertson, Bill 

Armstron 10 0 3 0:29:39.4 9:34 5 0:00:36.8 1 1:06:27.5 16.2 6 0:00:38.1 3 0:30:55.9 9:58 2:08:17.7

4 6

Team Jenn - Jennifer 

Christensen, Gary Mullen 60 0 2 0:27:52.7 8:59 3 0:00:32.5 3 1:24:48.7 12.7 4 0:00:26.9 2 0:28:27.3 9:11 2:22:08.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Jaynaca-Linnaea Jablonski, 

Jason Jablonski 2 99 1 0:25:12.8 8:08 1 0:00:24.9 1 0:44:22.9 24.2 1 0:00:20.1 2 0:26:34.4 8:34 1:36:55.1

2 3

Team Michael Moyles-Kristin 

Janson, Clint Janson 3 99 2 0:26:05.1 8:25 4 0:00:34.1 2 0:57:58.1 18.5 5 0:00:27.1 1 0:25:32.5 8:14 1:50:36.9

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Mixed Relay 105 and Under
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- BIke -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Mixed Relay 106 and over

Relays Categories Page 8 of 8


